Location of Construction:	Owner: .		Phone:	Permit No:
721 Stavens Ave Owner Address:		ens Center		Permit No: 0 1 9 0
Owner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	0 – 3
Contractor Name:	Address:	Pho	ne:	Permit Issued:
Past Use:	3 Warren Ave.	COST OF WO	92 854-8876	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	1 🛦	<u>.</u> 1	MAD I F 0001
		\$158,000.00	\$972.00	MAR I 5 2001
Child Care	Child Care	FIRE DEPT.		
			Denied Use Group: 7	pe:365 Zone; CBL:
		Signature:	14 BOC 494 1/	
Proposed Project Description:			Signature: Note ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA	
		Action:	Approved	"", - I // West Kings
		71011011.	Approved with Conditions:	_ special Zolle of Keviews:
Addition & Renovations			Denied	□ □ Shoreland
				□Flood Zone
		Signature:	Date:	LI Subdivision
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Site Plan maj ⊡minor ⊡mm
Gayle		March 8, 2001	7 (m)	Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application does not preclude	the Applicant(s) from meeting applical	ble State and Federal rules		□ Variance
2. Building permits do not include plumbing			□Miscellaneous	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. For				Conditional Use
tion may invalidate a building permit and		oi issuance. Faise informa-	_	Interpretation Д Approved ———————————————————————————————————
may my and a containing permit and	stop an work			Denied 5
				1111 12 x cx
	**1	**Call Michael 6 8	54-8876	Historic Preservation
				☑Not in District or Landmark ☐Does Not Require Review
			TISSUED	Requires Review
			DERMITTIBEMENT	
			TH REQUITE	Action:
	CERTIFICATION		PERMIT ISSUED WITH REQUIREMENT	
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record o				
authorized by the owner to make this applicati	on as his authorized agent and I agree	to conform to all applicable	le laws of this jurisdiction. In ad-	dition Denied
if a permit for work described in the applicatio	n is issued, I certify that the code offici	ial's authorized representat	tive shall have the authority to er	iter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable	e hour to enforce the provisions of the	code(s) applicable to such	ı permit	Date:
				and the same of th
			_	
		March 9, 200	1	I CONTENT
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	DEDMIT ISSUED
IGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	PERMIT ISSUED
IGNATURE OF APPLICANT RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO		DATE:	PHONE:	PERMIT ISSUED WITH REQUIREMENTS SEE DISTRICT 3

Co	OMMENTS	
3/20/01 On Site W/ Your Ciprino	Baron Court occition beginning Tes	(ea)
of plans possible Connector work ?		
3/28/01 Compete Stab & Under	The standard On On	
4/2/00 Pautia Francisco uso	sol in Socies D	
		2
423(01 (Hose Dr South	moon Klunding Jed	
	<i>U</i>	
8/3/01 Work Con	plesent OH for Col	CO (50)
	·	
010190		
146-A-3		
BP 010190 CBL 146A-003	Inspection Record Type	Date
CBL 146A-003	Foundation:	
	Framing:Plumbing:	
	Final:Other:	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 717 Stevens Ave

CBL 146 A003001

Issued to

The Children's Center/C.M. Cimino Inc.

Date of Issue

03/15/2001

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Barn / Garage and Connector

Use Group - B Construction Type - 5B BOCA 1999

Limiting Conditions:

First Floor - Child Care Second Floor - Office

This certificate supersedes

certificate issued

·····

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from nwner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

Maglos (or law)

TOWN COPY





Construction Permit



Reviewed for Barrier Free

11503

Sprinkled
Sprinkler Supervised

RENOVATIONS TO THE CHILDREN'S CENTER

Located at: 721 STEVENS AVENUE

CBL

PORTLAND

Occupancy/Use: DAY CARE

146 A003

Permission is hereby given to:

THE CHILDREN'S CENTER

721 STEVENS AVENUE PORTLAND, ME 04103

to construct or alter the afore referenced building according to the plans hitherto filed with the Commisioner and now approved. no departure from application form/plans shall be madewithout prior approval in writing. This permit is issued under the provision of Title 25, Chapter 317, Section 2448 and the provisions of Title 5, Section 4594 - F.

Nothing herein shall excuse the holder of this permit for failure to comply with local ordinances, zoning laws, or other pertinent legal restrictions. Each permit issued shall be displayed/available at the site of construction.

This permit will expire at midnight on the 25th of August 2001

Dated the 26th day of February A.D. 2001

Commissioner

Fee:

\$150.00

\$50.00

Copy-3 Code Enforcement Officer

Comments:

Code Enforcement Officer PORTLAND, ME